

ਸ਼ੀਅਰਸਟੀ ਪੀਕਰੀ ਦੇ ਫ਼ਾਰਮ

ਸ਼ੀਅਰਸਟੀ ਪੀਕਰੀ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

DIVISION

ਸ਼ੀਅਰਸਟੀ - 2

ਮੋਕੀਆ

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Nand Kishore Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1170

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुल
 में मशीन से घेप कुल 100 (एक सौ) फुट
 है। जो श्री अशोक कुमार सिंह द्वारा
 कर्मचारी नौला के नाम से निर्गत
 किया जाता है।

03/03/21
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
 03/03/21 SATAM-2

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1170

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 कुल कमीय मापि पुल 100 फुट
 व्यास प्रमाण नौला - 2 के नाम से निर्गत
 करी जा रही है।

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

03/03/21
 AG

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Providing & Fixing of working BM and r.p. etc.					
Qty - 5.00 Km from TMBP - 1					
@ 26848.94					Rs 134245.00
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual etc.					
Qty - 1.75 Hq from TMBP - 1					
@ 52970.33					Rs 92698.00
③ Construction of earthen Subgrade etc. do 91 Comp. Job.					
Qty - 420.00 M ³ from TMBP - 1					
@ 192.04					Rs 80657.00
④ Providing GSB Graveling - II etc.					
Qty - 1041.19 M ³ from TMBP - 2					
@ 1999.14					2081485.00 Rs 2085483.00
⑤ Providing WBM Gr - 2 etc.					
Qty - 340.17 M ³ from TMBP - 4					
@ 3380.83					Rs 1150057.00
⑥ Providing Irrigation Conduit etc.					
Qty - 75.00 M from TMBP - 2					
@ 1482.50					Rs 111187.00
⑦ Earthwork in excavation for structure in protection wall HFC etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 101.40 m ³ from TMBP - 2					(Protection wall)
600mm - 78.30 m ³ from TMBP - 3					
1000mm - 119.19 m ³ from TMBP - 3					
298.89 m ³					
@ 279.05					Rs 83417.00
(8) Providing PCC MIS as levelling					
Cousses etc.					
Qty - 12.00 m ³ from TMBP - 2					(Protection wall)
600mm - 10.27 m ³ from TMBP - 3					
1000mm - 11.84 m ³ from TMBP - 3					
34.11 m ³					
@ 4385.80					Rs 149600.00
(9) Providing Brick masonry (1:4)					
In Protection wall etc.					
Qty - 108.60 m ³ from TMBP - 4					
@ 5827.62					Rs 632880.00
(10) B/W In cm (1:3) In HPC bed/					
wall etc.					
Qty - 69.34 m ³ from TMBP - 5					
122.42 m ³ from TMBP - 5					
191.76 m ³					
@ 6317.19					Rs 1211384.00
(11) Providing m-20 coping over					
Protection wall etc.					
Qty - 1.80 m ³ from TMBP - 4					
@ 5291.61					Continuation Rs 9525.00

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing weep holes 2 m b/w 1 m					
Protection wall etc.					
Qty - 90.00 Nos from TMBP - 4					
@ 117.18				Rs 10546.00	
(13) Providing plastering with					
Con (1:4) etc.					
Qty - 148.30 m ² from TMBP - 5					
192.39 m ² from TMBP - 6					
267.42 m ² from TMBP - 6					
608.59 m ²					
@ 142.48				Rs 86712.00	
(14) Providing and laying RCC					
NP3 HPC etc.					
(a) 600mm ϕ					
Qty - 37.50m from TMBP - 5					
@ 2093				Rs 78487.00	
(b) 1000mm ϕ					
Qty - 30.00m from TMBP - 5					
@ 3256.90				Rs 97707.00	
(15) Providing and Fixing State scheme					
NaBasal board logo & citation					
Information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 Nos from TMBP - 6					
@ 8803.41				Rs 17607.00	
				6028194.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F -	6028	194.00
(16) Add Inst - 12% —			—	723	383.00
(17) Add labour cess - 1% —			—	602	82.00
(18) Add seigniorage fee					
(i) Earth :-	420.00				
	718.39 m ³		@ 33.00		
	10%				1386.00
					2372.00
(2) GSB :-	1041.19	m ³	@ 506.77		
	10%				52764.00
(3) WBM 80-2	340.17	m ³	@ 631.18		
	10%				21471.00
(4) PCC M15 In Foundation :-					
	34.11	m ³	@ 22.12		
	10%				75.45
					6887555.00
			Say 68,87,555/-		
			<i>[Signature]</i>		
			8.4.21		
			AS		
			<i>[Signature]</i>		
			08/04/21		
			JE		